
56700 and 56703 Itinerary - 2022 UVA SBA

Busses will be going from the Law School to the Boar’s Head every 15 minutes from 7:45-10:30

● 7:45 Bus 1: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 8:00 Bus 2: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 8:15 Bus 1: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 8:30 Bus 2: Law School to Boar’sHead
● 8:45 Bus 1: Law School tp Boar’s Head
● 9:00 Bus 2: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 9:15 Bus 1: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 9:30 Bus 2: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 9:45 Bus 1: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 10:00 Bus 2: Law School to Boar’s Head
● 10:00 Bus 1: REST BREAK BEGINS
● 10:15 Bus 2: REST BREAK BEGINS

Starting at 10:30 students either take Bus 1 back to the Law School or can wait until 10:45 for
Bus 2 to Rapture for the after party

● 10:30 Bus 1: REST BREAK ENDS - Boar’s Head to Law School
● 10:45 Bus 2: REST BREAK ENDS - Boar’s Head to Rapture
● 11:00 Bus 1: Boar’s Head to Law School
● 11:15 Bus 2: Boar’s Head to Rapture
● 11:30 Bus 1: LAST Boar’s Head to the Law School
● 11:45 Bus 2: LAST BUS Boar’s Head to Rapture


